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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Velké Losiny

Obec

Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny

Cast obce
Marsikov
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny
Velké Losiny

Ulice

DUKELSKA
DUKELSKA

K VYHLIDCE
MARSIKOVSKA
MARSIKOVSKA
PRICNA
PRICNA
PRICNA

U LOSINKY

Cislo
110/-
356/-
392/-
622/-
563/-
647/-
434/-
452/-
456/-
223/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
1/0
822/0
817/0
821/2
2144/0
2137/0
709/0
723/0
717/0
707/0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




